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Date Event 

Spring 1 
Tuesday 14.1.25 Year 5&6 Sports hall athletics at Bridlington School 4pm-6pm 
Thursday 16.1.25 KS1 & KS2 Northern Ballet workshops 
Friday 17.1.25 Family Celebration Worship at 3pm – parents invited to join 
Monday 27.1.25 Puffins class will be taking part in the ‘Big Bird Watch’ 
Monday 27.1.25 Year 3&4 ‘Give’ workshop with the mental health support team 
Tuesday 28.1.25 Year 3&4 Boccia at Bridlington School 4pm-6pm 
Friday 31.1.25 Family Celebration Worship at 3pm – parents invited to join 
Monday 3.2.25 Year 5&6 First Aid Training 
Tuesday 11.2.25 Year5&6 ‘Give’ workshop with the mental health support team 
Wednesday 12.2.25 Friends of Flamborough -  Valentine Quiz for families 
Friday 14.2.25 Family Celebration Worship at 3pm – parents invited to join 
Friday 14.2.25 Break up for half term 

Spring 2 
Monday 24.2.25 Back to school 
Thursday 27.2.25 KS2 Penathlon at Headlands School 10:30am – 1pm – selected team 
Tuesday 4.3.25 Kurling finals at Hull university – selected team 
Thursday 6.3.25 World Book Day – details to follow 
Friday 7.3.25 Fun Friday for a prize for Easter Bingo 
Friday 7.3.25 Family Celebration Worship at 3pm – parents invited to join 
Monday 10.3.25 Year 3&4 Take Notice workshop with the mental health support team 
Tuesday 11.3.25 Year 3&4 Zoneball at Bridlington School 4pm-6pm 
Friday 14.3.25 Fun Friday  for a prize for Easter Bingo 
Tuesday 18.3.25 Parents Evening KS1 
Tuesday 18.3.25 Reception and Year 6 Height & Weight recorded by the NHS 
Wednesday 19.3.25 Parents Evening KS1 & KS2 
Thursday 20.3.25 Parents Evening KS2 
Thursday 20.3.25 Year 5&6 Archery in Driffield 10am-12:30pm– selected team 
Thursday 20.3.25 Fun Thursday for a prize for Easter Bingo 
Friday 21.3.25 Red Nose Day – details to follow 
Friday 21.3.25 Family Celebration Worship at 3pm – parents invited to join 
Thursday 27.3.25 Year 3/4 to sing at the Methodist Chapel – 11am 
Friday 28.3.25 Fun Friday  for a prize for Easter Bingo 
Monday 31.3.25 Year 5/6 Take notice workshop 
Tuesday 1.4.25 Easter lunch for parents – details to follow 
Tuesday 1.4.25 Parent Workshop on anxiety with the mental health support team 
Thursday 3.4.25 Easter Bingo in the evening 
Friday 4.4.25 Easter Service at Church 1:30pm 
Friday 4.4.25 Break up for Easter Holiday 


